
October 2023

Weeks

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

Week 10

Week 11

DIPLOMA IN CYBER SECURITY  SCHEDULE & FORENSICS

Wednesday, November 29, 2023

* All dates are Provisional

Wednesday - 6:30pm to 9:30pm

Wednesday, October 4, 2023

Wednesday, October 11, 2023

Wednesday, October 18, 2023

Wednesday, October 25, 2023

Wednesday, November 1, 2023

Wednesday, November 8, 2023

Wednesday, November 15, 2023

Wednesday, November 22, 2023

Wednesday, December 6, 2023

Wednesday, December 13, 2023


